

























Tax Increment District 36  
Project Plan

3	6/1/2007	1,859,456.24	83,675.53	1,943,131.77	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	1,736,727.77	264,663.81
4	12/1/2007	1,736,727.77	78,152.75	1,814,880.52	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	1,608,476.52	342,816.56
5	6/1/2008	1,608,476.52	72,381.44	1,680,857.96	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	1,474,453.96	415,198.00
6	12/1/2008	1,474,453.96	66,350.43	1,540,804.39	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	1,334,400.39	481,548.43
7	6/1/2009	1,334,400.39	60,048.02	1,394,448.41	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	1,188,044.41	541,596.45
8	12/1/2009	1,188,044.41	53,462.00	1,241,506.41	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	1,035,102.41	595,058.45
9	6/1/2010	1,035,102.41	46,579.61	1,081,682.01	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	875,278.01	641,638.05
10	12/1/2010	875,278.01	39,387.51	914,665.52	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	708,261.52	681,025.56
11	6/1/2011	708,261.52	31,871.77	740,133.29	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	533,729.29	712,897.33
12	12/1/2011	533,729.29	24,017.82	557,747.11	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	351,343.11	736,915.15
13	6/1/2012	351,343.11	15,810.44	367,153.55	0.00	206,404.00	206,404.00	160,749.55	752,725.59
14	12/1/2012	160,749.55	7,233.73	167,983.28	0.00	167,983.28	167,983.28	0.00	759,959.32
15	6/1/2013	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	759,959.32
16	12/1/2013	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	759,959.32











